

Court No. - 48

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 5349 of 2020

Petitioner :- Govind Kumar Prajapati

Respondent :- State Of U P And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Mithilesh Kumar Tiwari

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Deepak Verma,J.

As prayed, put up as fresh on 21.07.2020 before appropriate Bench.

Order Date :- 13.7.2020

Saif